Viamed Ltd
15 Station Road
Cross Hills

Viamed Ltd

Keighley, West Yorkshire
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0) 1535 635582
Email: info@viamed.co.uk
VAT Reg No: GB287389593
Company Reg No: 01291765
Eori No: GB287389593000

Delivery Address

Emstec Services

46-G-16 Greenlane Heights

Jalan Besi
Penang
11600
Malaysia

Item Reference

1480000

1430309

BC

INS

PPUPS7

Banking details
Bank

Sort Code
Account Number
IBAN

BIC

Invoice Address

Emstec Services

46-G-16 Greenlane Heights
Jalan Besi

Penang

11600

Malaysia

Order Confirmation CVM15760§

Contact Name :CM Hor
Contact Tel 16046581791
Account 00013104
Customer Reference SRS69160
Date 29 Jul 2025
Priority 3

riced In UK Pounds
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CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Emstec Services, Malaysia * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Viamed Contact for this Order Confirmation : cathy.green@viamed.co.uk

Description

V1000 Foetal Heart Simulator
Service and Functional Check

S/N: PR02041A11 SRS69160 SRN37961
V1000 Transducer Interface Cushion

SRS69160 SRN37961
Bank Charges

Insurance

UPS Courier Delivery - Express Saver

Barclays Bank PLC

20-78-42

00906662
GB05BUKB20784200906662
BUKBGB22

Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

Quantity

1

Unit

48.00

0.00

12.00

10.00

54.15

Unit Vat

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Net:
Total Vat:
Paid Total:

Total

48.00

0.00

12.00

10.00

54.15

124.15
0.00
124.15



